
1:480 Meters  MD
File Name
300_a-42-6550-13300

API No.

Company AMOCO CANADA PETROLEUM COMPANY

Well Name AMOCO PCP B-1 CRANSWICK YT A-42

Field Name WILDCAT State

County Country

Location 300/A-42 65-50 133-00/0,  Other Services

Permanent Datum Elevation:   186.9209 M
Logging Measured From Elev. above P.D.    186.9209 M
Drilling Measured From

Elevations
KB 188.9 M
DF 0 M
GL 186.9 M

Date
Run No.
Depth-Driller
Depth-Logger
Btm. Log Interval
Top Log Interval
Casing - Driller
Casing - Logger
Bit Size
Type Fluid in Hole
 Den. / Vis.
 Ph   / Fluid Loss
Source of Sample
 Rm  @ Meas. Temp.
 Rmf @ Meas. Temp.
 Rmc @ Meas. Temp.
 Source: Rmf / Rmc
Time Since Circ.
Max. Rec. Temp.
Recorded by
Witnessed by
Log Analysis by

23-APR-1972
1
670.5600 M
668.7312 M
666.9024 M
184.4040 M
184.4040 M
184.4040 M
311.15 mm
Unknow n
8.9 / 60.0

7.56 / 11.7 deg C

36.7 deg C
Unknow n
WHEETER
Y.MYKULA

MAR-03-1973
2
3811.5240 M
3808.4760 M
3807.5620 M
2002.5360 M
2004.0600 M
2002.5360 M
215.9 mm
Unknow n
8.5 / 67.0
9.0 / 7.2
Not Defined
1.3 / 129.4 deg C
6.51 / 5.6 deg C

Not Defined
2.0
129.4 deg C
Unknow n
WHEETER
Y.MYKULA

MAR-16-1973
3
4267.2000 M
4256.8370 M
4258.0560 M
3657.6000 M
2004.0600 M

215.9 mm
Unknow n
8.6 / 65.0
9.0 / 8.2
Not Defined
0.37 / 137.8 deg C
1.53 / 16.1 deg C

Not Defined
2.0
137.8 deg C
Unknow n
WHEETER
Y.MYKULA
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FBH
0 2

DRHO-1000 500
( K/M3 )

BS200 450
( mm )

CALI200 450
( mm )

GR_30 150
( GAPI )

SP01-200 0
( mV )0 200

ILD012 2000
( OHMM )

ILM2 2000
( OHMM )

LL82 2000
( OHMM )

DT500 100
( uS/M )

NPHI.45 -.15
( V/V )

PhiE.45 -.15
( V/V )

RHOB1800 2800
( K/M3 )

Sw1 0
( V/V )

Vsh0 1
( V/V )

KC_2
.1 1000

Li thology Components
Vsh Lime Dol o PhiE

Bvw

Gross
 Pay 
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